



AW 23 V2 VEGAN MENU

ALL DAY BRUNCH

2 SLICES OF SOURDOUGH TOAST, OR TOASTED TEACAKE ⑥

vegan spread. strawberry jam or orange marmalade.

BREAKFAST IN BREAD

- VEGAN BACON
- ISN'T PORK SAUSAGE

- FULLY LOADED:

vegan bacon. isn't pork sausage. rosemary & garlic mushrooms. hash brown.

3

6.5

9

classics

VEGAN FULL HOUSE

Vegan bacon. isn't pork sausage. cherry vine tomatoes. avocado. homemade beans. rosemary & garlic mushrooms. hash brown. fried spinach. sourdough toast.

12.5

VEGAN ONE PAN

vegan bacon. red onion. mushrooms. new potatoes. spinach. homemade beans. fried in a pan. topped with cheese. oven baked. sourdough toast.

9

seasonal

AVOCADO TOAST

toasted sourdough. 1/2 avocado. beetroot hummus. pink pickled onions. pea shoots. hazelnut dukkah. 9.5

GRILLED PEAR

chargrilled pear. hazelnut & maple syrup granola. coconut yoghurt. fresh thyme. extra syrup! 8

GARLIC & HERB CIABATTA

BEETROOT HUMMUS

roasted sweet potato. roasted red pepper. guacamole. hazelnut dukkah. 8

WITH RAW SLAW. ADD FRIES 3

SMALL PLATES

MAPLE & SESAME CAULI WINGS ⑥

crispy kale. spring onion. vegan mayo. 8.5

BEETROOT HUMMUS

sourdough toasts. roasted chickpeas. pink pickled onions. hazelnut dukkah. garlic chives. 9

NACHOS

guacamole. vegan mayo. jalapeños. pickled pink onions. spring onions. 8

DIRTY FRIES

cheese. vegan bacon. BBQ sauce. vegan mayo. pickled pink onions. 7

MAIN EVENTS

VEGAN KATSU BURGER ⑥

fried chi**en burger. katsu curry sauce. shredded lettuce. homemade dill pickle. 14

VEGAN 5 BEAN CHILLI DOG ⑥

2 x isn't pork sausages in baked baguette. melted vegan cheese. 5 bean chilli. American mustard. pink pickled onions. pangritata. 16

CHI**EN PARMIGIANA

vegan chi**en fillet. rich & rustic tomato sauce. melted vegan cheese. pangritata. basil. fries. 14

5 BEAN CHILLI

long grain rice. guacamole. vegan mayo. tortilla chips. pink pickled onions. spring onions. 13

THAI RED SWEET POTATO CURRY

roasted sweet potato chunks with red peppers and onion in our fragrant medium red curry sauce. white rice. crushed peanuts. lime. coriander. + top with vegan chi**en ⑥ 12

15



AW 23 ^{v2} VEGAN MENU

PLEASE ALWAYS MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF YOUR ALLERGEN/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING

Be aware that this is a busy working kitchen, whilst all necessary precautions are taken, we can not guarantee the absence of any allergen.

GLUTEN

The majority of our menu is, or can be made without gluten containing ingredients. Anything marked with **G** can **not** be made without gluten so please **do not order** if allergic.

please ask to see today's specials + dessert menu